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DA-6

53,023 SF

1.22 AC.

DA-1

110,937 SF

2.55 AC.

DA-4

56,004 SF

1.29 AC.

DA-9

224,950 SF

5.16 AC.

DA-2

29,175 SF

0.67 AC.

DA-3

15,792 SF

0.36 AC.

DA-5

58,273 SF

1.34 AC.

DA-14

6,316 SF

0.14 AC.

DA-17

2,107 SF

0.05 AC.

DA-12

145,643 SF

3.34 AC.

DA-15

2,159 SF

0.05 AC.

DA-10

29,242 SF

0.67 AC.

DA-11

60,828 SF

1.40 AC.

DA-8

21,184 SF

0.49 AC.

DA-13

391,463 SF

8.99 AC.

DA-16

1,630 SF

0.04 AC.

DA-7

39,515 SF

0.91 AC.

DA-2a

141,895 SF

3.26 AC.

DA-2b

81,523 SF

1.87 AC.

DA-4a

105,870 SF

2.43 AC.

DA-5a

194,700 SF

4.47 AC.

DA-6a

90,060 SF

2.07 AC.

DA-2

DEVELOPED CONDITIONS
DRAINAGE AREA PLAN

LRC Engineering & Surveying, LLC
LRC Environmental Services, Inc.

LRC Engineering & Surveying, DPC

Landscape Architecture

Land Planning
Civil Engineering
Environmental Services
Land Surveying

85 Civic Center Plaza, Suite 103
Poughkeepsie NY 12601
Tel: 845.243.2880

160 West Street, Suite E
Cromwell, CT 06416
Tel: 860.635.2877

www.lrcconsult.com

1 International Blvd, Suite 400
Mahwah, NJ 07495
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LAND OF
GBRSTORZ, LLC

318 KINGS HIGHWAY, TOWN OF NORTH HAVEN
NEW HAVEN COUNTY, CONNECTICUT

RESUBDIVISION OF
ANDERSON SUNNYSIDE FARM
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